Row Labels

Brazil Federal Univeristy of Rio Grande do Sul — UFRGS
California State University
Colorado State University

Duke University

East China University of Political Science and Law
Natural Resources Institute Finland
The Ohio State University
Universitat Autbnoma de Barcelona
University of Bristol

Aalborg University

Academia de Studii Economice din Bucuresti
Alabama State University

Albright College

Allegheny College

Appalachian State University
Aristotle University of Thessaloniki
Arizona State University

Arizona State University,

Asian Institute of Technology

Aston University

Australia

Babes-Bolyai University

Balearic Islands University

Ball State University

Belgium and University Colleges Leuven-Limburg
Bilkent University

Bond University

Brock University

Bryant University

Bucknell University

Cambridge University

Cardiff Metropolitan University
Cardiff University

Central Connecticut State University
Central University of Technology
Chalmers University of Technology
Charles Sturt University

Charles University

Chiba University

Chinese University of Hong Kong
Clemson University

College of Charleston

COMSATS University

Cranfield University

Count of University Namel
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Curtin University

Curtin University Malaysia

Dalhousie University

Daugavpils University,

Davidson College

De Montfort University

Dead Sea and Arava Science Center
Deakin University

Delft University of Technology
Eberswalde University for Sustainable Development
Edith Cowan University

Emory University

Ernst-Moritz-Arndt Universitat Greifswald
Ethiopian Graduate School of Theology

Faculty of Forestry/UBC Sustainability Initiative (USI) Teaching

Federal University of Rio de Janeiro

Federal University of Technology

Florida Gulf Coast University

Franklin & Marshall College

Franklin College Switzerland

Franklin University Switzerland

Free University of Berlin

Freie Universitat Berlin

Graduate Program in Civil and Environment Engineering
Griffith University

Hamburg University of Applied Sciences,
Harvard University

Harvey Mudd College

HAW Hamburg

Higher Institute of Administration and Economics
Institut Futur

Institute for Ecological Economics/RCE Vienna
ISAE Brazilian Business School

Istanbul Technical University

Ithaca College

Jahangirnagar University

James Cook University

James Cook University Townsville

James Madison University

John von Neumann University

Jordan University of Science and Technology
Kansas State University

Katholieke Universiteit Leuven

Keele University

Kent State University

Kibbutzim College of Education, Technology and the Arts
King Saud University
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KTH Royal Institute of Technology
Kumasi Polytechnic

Kyung Hee University

Lafayette College

Lahore College for Women University,
Lake Forest College

Lancaster

Leuphana University Lineburg
Leuphana University of Lineburg
Loyola University Chicago

Lund University

Manchester Metropolitan University
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
McGill University

Memorial University

Michigan State University

Middlebury College

Miriam College

Monash University

Montana State University Bozeman
Nagoya University

Nanjing University of Finance and Economics
National Cheng Kung University
National Institute of Technology
National Sun Yat-sen University
National Taiwan Normal University
Nelson Mandela University

Newcastle University

Northern Arizona University
Northumbria University

North-West University

Nottingham Trent University

NOVA University of Lisbon

nstitute of Geography

Oklahoma State University

Open Universiteit

Otago Polytechnic

Oxford Brookes University

Pacific University

Pennsylvania State University
Philadelphia University

Plymouth University

Politecnico di Milano

Politecnico di Torino

Pontifical Catholic University of Rio de Janeiro
Pontificia Universidade Catolica do Parana
Princeton University
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Purdue University

Queen's University

Radford University

Rhodes University

RMIT University

Roman Catholic University of Eichstaett-Ingolstadt

Royal Liverpool and Broadgreen University Hospitals NHS Trust

Royal Roads University

Ruppin Academic Center

Rush University Medical Center

Rutgers University

San Jose State University

Santa Clara University

Shanghai Jiao Tong University

Sheffield Hallam University

Shinshu University

Smith College

South Dakota State University

Southern Illinois University

St. Petersburg State University
Stellenbosch University

Stockholm University

Swedish University of Agricultural Sciences
Swinburne University of Technology
Technion — Israel Institute of Technology
Teesside University

TERI University

Texas A&M University

Texas State University at Round Rock
The City College of the City University of New York
The Education University of Hong Kong
The Hague University of Applied Science
The Ohio State University

The Open University

The Pennsylvania State University

The University of Manchester

Tohoku University

Tokyo University of Marine Science and Technology
Tongji University

TransWorld University

Tufts University

Uganda Martyrs University

Unite Group PLC

United Arab Emirates University

United Nations University

Universidad Camilo José Cela
Universidad de Chile
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Universidad de Ciencias Aplicadas y Ambientales
Universidad Iberoamericana
Universidad ICESI

Universidad Nacional Auténoma de México (UNAM)
Universidad Nacional del Comahue
Universidad San Francisco de Quito
Universidade da Coruna

Universidade de Caxias do Sul
Universidade de Passo Fundo
Universidade Federal de Santa Maria
Universidade Federal Fluminense
Universidade Nova de Lisboa

Universita degli Studi di Padova
Universitat Bremen

Universitat Internacional de Catalunya
Universitat Politecnica de Catalunya — Barcelona Tech
Universitat Politécnica de Catalunya, Barcelona
Université de Sherbrooke

Universiti Kebangsaan Malaysia
Universiti Sains Malaysia

Universiti Teknologi Malaysia

Universiti Teknologi MARA Sarawak
Universiti Teknologi PETRONAS
University College Cork

University College London

University Colleges Leuven-Limburg
University Jaume | Castellon

University of Aberta

University of Arizona

University of Athens

University of Aveiro

University of Basel

University of Belgrade

University of Bergamo

University of Bologna

University of Botswana

University of Bradford

University of Brighton

University of Bristol

University of British Columbia
University of British ColumbiaOkanagan
University of Cadiz

University of Calgary

University of California

University of Cambridge

University of Campinas

University of Central Missouri
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University of Coimbra
University of Colorado
University of Cordoba
University of Eastern Finland
University of Exeter
University of Ferrara
University of Florida
University of Ghana Business School
University of Girona
University of Gloucestershire
University of Gothenburg
University of Granada
University of Graz

University of Groningen
University of Guelph
University of Hamburg
University of Hartford
University of Helsinki
University of Hong Kong
University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign
University of Johannesberg
University of Johannesburg
University of Kansas
University of Lausanne
University of Leeds
University of Lédz

University of Lineburg
University of Maine
University of Malaya
University of Manchester
University of Manitoba
University of Maryland
University of Melbourne
University of Michigan
University of Minho
University of Minnesota
University of Missouri
University of Natural Resources and Life Sciences
University of Nevada Las Vegas
University of New England
University of New Hampshire
University of New Haven
University of Nis

University of North Texas
University of Nottingham
University of Oklahoma
University of Oregon
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University of Padova

University of Passo Fundo

University of Pennsylvania

University of Santiago de Compostela
University of Sao Paulo

University of S3o Paulo

University of Saskatchewan
University of South Africa

University of South Australia
University of South Dakota

University of South Florida

University of Southern California
University of Southern Maine
University of Southern Santa Catarina (Unisul)
University of Strathclyde

University of Sussex

University of Tampere

University of Tasmania

University of Technology

University of Tennessee

University of the Aegean

University of the Basque Country UPV/EHU
University of the South Pacific
University of the Sunshine Coast
University of the West of England
University of Toronto

University of Utah

University of Valencia

University of Vermont

University of Vienna

University of Wageningen

University of Wales

University of Waterloo

University of Western Macedonia
University of Wisconsin-Madison
University of Wisconsin-River Falls
University of Worcester

University of Zurich

US Environmental Protection Agency
Utrecht University

Victoria University of Wellington
Vienna University of Economics and Business
Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University
Virginia Tech

Virginia Tech University

Wageningen University

Western Kentucky University
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Western State Colorado University

Western Sydney University

Wilhelm Blichner Hochschule - Universitat Bremen
Winters College

Wuppertal Institute for Climate

Yale University

Yasar University

(blank)

Grand Total 439
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Count of University Name5 Count of University Name6

0.23%
0.46%
0.46%
0.23%
0.46%
0.46%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
0.46%
0.23%
0.46%
0.23%
0.23%
2.06%
0.23%
0.69%
0.23%
0.23%
0.46%
0.23%
0.46%
0.46%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
0.92%
0.23%
0.23%
0.46%
0.46%
0.23%
0.23%
1.14%
0.23%
0.46%
0.46%
0.46%
0.46%
0.46%
0.46%
0.92%



0.23%
0.23%
0.92%
0.23%
0.46%
2.52%
0.46%
0.23%
2.06%
0.23%
0.23%
0.46%
0.23%
0.69%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
0.46%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
1.60%
0.23%
0.69%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
1.37%
0.23%
0.23%
0.92%
0.23%
0.23%
0.46%
0.23%
0.92%
0.69%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
0.46%
0.23%
0.69%
0.46%



0.23%
0.46%
0.23%
1.37%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
0.46%
0.92%
0.23%
0.46%
2.06%
0.23%
0.69%
0.23%
1.37%
0.23%
0.23%
0.92%
0.23%
0.69%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
1.14%
0.92%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
0.46%
0.23%
1.37%
0.46%
0.46%
0.23%
0.46%
0.46%
0.23%
0.69%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
0.46%



0.46%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
2.29%
0.23%
0.46%
0.23%
0.23%
0.46%
0.46%
0.23%
0.69%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
0.46%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
0.69%
0.46%
0.23%
0.46%
0.23%
1.14%
0.23%
0.23%
1.14%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
0.69%
1.14%
0.23%
0.46%
0.23%
0.46%
0.23%
0.46%
0.46%
0.69%
0.23%
0.69%



0.69%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
0.46%
0.23%
0.69%
0.23%
0.46%
0.69%
0.69%
0.69%
0.46%
0.69%
1.14%
0.46%
0.23%
0.92%
0.92%
0.46%
0.23%
0.23%
0.46%
0.69%
0.46%
0.46%
0.23%
0.69%
0.46%
0.69%
0.69%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
1.14%
0.23%
0.46%
0.23%
0.46%
0.23%
0.46%
0.92%
0.23%
0.23%
0.69%
0.46%



0.69%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
0.46%
0.23%
0.46%
0.23%
0.23%
2.29%
0.69%
0.46%
0.69%
0.23%
0.23%
1.83%
0.46%
0.46%
0.46%
0.23%
0.46%
0.46%
0.23%
0.92%
0.23%
0.46%
0.23%
0.46%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
0.46%
0.23%
0.46%
0.23%
0.46%
0.46%
0.46%
0.46%
0.23%
0.46%
0.69%
0.92%
0.23%
0.46%
0.23%



0.46%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
0.69%
0.23%
1.60%
0.69%
0.69%
0.92%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
0.46%
0.46%
0.46%
1.14%
0.46%
0.23%
0.46%
0.46%
0.23%
0.46%
0.23%
0.69%
0.23%
0.46%
0.92%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
0.46%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
0.46%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
0.46%
0.69%



0.92%
0.23%
0.69%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
0.92%
0.00%



